Product Change Notification
107519 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

aggered
current
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name Product Code Affected
MM#
Old TA# New TA# Old PBA# New PBA#
Intel PRO/1000 MF Dual Port
Server Adapter,
(Double Eldridge) Retail Single
PWLA8492MF  844141 A85401-006 A85401-007 C41300-003 C41300-004
Intel PRO/1000 MF Dual Port
Server Adapter,
(Double Eldridge)
Retail Blk 5-pak
PWLA8492MFBLK5  847744 A85398-006 A85398-007 C41300-003 C41300-004
PRO/10GbE CX4 Server
Adapter, (Cedar Rapids) Retail
Single
PXLA8591CX4  874568 D25145-001 D25145-002 D18727-004 D18727-005
PRO/1000 XF Server Adapter,
(Eldridge) Retail Single
PWLA8490XF   841553 A75372-007 A75372-008 A50484-010 A50484-011
PRO/1000 XF Server Adapter,
(Eldridge) Retail Blk 5-pak
PWLA8490XFPAK5  841554 A75373-006 A75373-007 A50484-010 A50484-011
 Product Name Product Code Affected MM# Peoples
Republic of
China (PRC)
Environmental